Position

Planning Director
Admin Secretary
Planner |

Planner |

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department

Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department

Planning Department

Total Wages

$107,361
$51,420
$50,727
$50,612

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,804

$5,403
$11,242
$11,408



