Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Director		Amador County	Planning Department	\$107,361	\$23,804
Admin Secretary		Amador County	Planning Department	\$51,420	\$5,403
Planner I		Amador County	Planning Department	\$50,727	\$11,242
Planner I		Amador County	Planning Department	\$50,612	\$11,408